
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 27.4 7.40 1,814.6 78,391 78,391 69,439 112.9

2 晴れ 29.4 13.10 3,123.8 134,948 213,339 138,878 153.6

3 晴れ 29.0 12.50 3,068.9 132,576 345,915 208,317 166.1

4 晴れ 29.7 12.10 2,843.2 122,826 468,742 277,756 168.8

5 晴れ 31.9 9.70 2,661.4 114,972 583,714 347,195 168.1

6 晴れ 33.3 13.40 2,918.7 126,088 709,802 416,634 170.4

7 晴れ 32.4 13.00 2,956.8 127,734 837,536 486,073 172.3

8 雨 30.3 4.10 1,749.7 75,587 913,123 555,512 164.4

9 雨 24.6 0.00 549.9 23,756 936,878 624,951 149.9

10 晴れ 28.8 4.80 2,122.6 91,696 1,028,575 694,390 148.1

11 晴れ 27.3 5.90 2,515.7 108,678 1,137,253 763,829 148.9

12 曇り 26.7 0.70 1,028.8 44,444 1,181,697 833,268 141.8

13 晴れ 29.1 5.90 2,516.7 108,721 1,290,419 902,707 142.9

14 晴れ 27.3 4.10 2,010.9 86,871 1,377,289 972,146 141.7

15 晴れ 27.7 8.50 2,410.2 104,121 1,481,410 1,041,585 142.2

16 曇り 24.5 0.50 1,242.7 53,685 1,535,095 1,111,024 138.2

17 曇り 29.9 7.10 2,529.6 109,279 1,644,373 1,180,463 139.3

18 晴れ 28.8 1.80 1,203.5 51,991 1,696,365 1,249,902 135.7

19 晴れ 28.5 1.70 1,302.0 56,246 1,752,611 1,319,341 132.8

20 曇り 28.6 5.20 2,411.1 104,160 1,856,771 1,388,780 133.7

21 晴れ 29.8 5.60 1,876.2 81,052 1,937,822 1,458,219 132.9

22 曇り 29.4 1.10 986.7 42,625 1,980,448 1,527,658 129.6

23 雨 26.8 0.20 692.9 29,933 2,010,381 1,597,097 125.9

24 曇り 28.6 0.80 800.9 34,599 2,044,980 1,666,536 122.7

25 晴れ 27.1 2.90 1,328.5 57,391 2,102,371 1,735,975 121.1

26 雨 27.8 6.50 1,995.4 86,201 2,188,572 1,805,414 121.2

27 晴れ 26.7 12.50 3,027.3 130,779 2,319,352 1,874,853 123.7

28 曇り 27.9 2.50 1,734.1 74,913 2,394,265 1,944,292 123.1

29 曇り 24.7 0.00 480.5 20,758 2,415,023 2,013,731 119.9

30 晴れ 24.4 3.20 1,735.1 74,956 2,489,979 2,083,170 119.5

31 曇り 22.4 1.30 939.8 40,599 2,530,578 2,152,609 117.6

℃ h 58,578.2

28.1 5.42 1,889.6

4.99 1,653.3

月合計 ¥2,530,578

実績平均(/日) ¥81,632

  月目標値 ¥69,439
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